
 

                       LIGBT SUPER BOWL MARATHON - 02-03-2019

                           AMF Wantagh Lanes, Wantagh, NY

Handicap Division (COMBINED LIST)

  # Bowler                         Hometown                       Series    Earnings

--- ------------------------------ ------------------------------ ------    --------

  1 Harry Park                     Flushing, NY                    1304      $1,000

  2 Donald Eubanks                 Elmsford, NY                    1257        $500

  3 Sun Kim                        Flushing, NY                    1301        $300

  4 James Marino                   Lindenhurst, NY                 1304        $250

  5 Gregory Welch                  Brooklyn, NY                    1256        $200

  6 Philip Rivera                  Franklin Square, NY             1250        $180

  7 Shui Lee                       Forest Hills, NY                1239        $160

  8 Dwight Dunkley                 Brooklyn, NY                    1303        $160

  9 Gabriel Elie-Pierre            New York, NY                    1233        $140

 10 Scott Gray                     E Meadow, NY                    1267        $140

 11 Jason Nicholas                 Wantagh, NY                     1245        $120

 12 Dwayne Redman                  Bronx, NY                       1231        $120

 13 Paul Johnson, Sr.              New York, NY                    1223        $100

 14 Jon Luvert                     Freeport, NY                    1230        $100

                                                                            --------

    All series listed include handicap                                       $3,470

 FINAL HANDICAP SHOOTOUT        Scratch   Hdcp   Bonus   Total   Payout

  1 Harry Park                       217      25       0     242    $1,000

  2 Donald Eubanks                   184      51       0     235    $500

  3 Sun Kim                          162      41       0     203    $300

  4 James Marino                     159      43       0     202    $250

Handicap 49 And Under ONLY

  1 Harry Park                     Flushing, NY                    1304      ADVANCE

  2 James Marino                   Lindenhurst, NY                 1304      ADVANCE

  3 Dwight Dunkley                 Brooklyn, NY                    1303        $160

  4 Scott Gray                     E Meadow, NY                    1267        $140

  5 Jason Nicholas                 Wantagh, NY                     1245        $120

  6 Jon Luvert                     Freeport, NY                    1230        $100

                                                                            --------

    All series listed include handicap                                       

Handicap 50 And Over ONLY

  # Bowler                         Hometown                       Series    Earnings

--- ------------------------------ ------------------------------ ------    --------

  1 Donald Eubanks                 Elmsford, NY                    1257     ADVANCE

  2 Sun Kim                        Flushing, NY                    1301     ADVANCE

  3 Gregory Welch                  Brooklyn, NY                    1256        $200

  4 Philip Rivera                  Franklin Square, NY             1250        $180

  5 Shui Lee                       Forest Hills, NY                1239        $160

  6 Gabriel Elie-Pierre            New York, NY                    1233        $140

  7 Dwayne Redman                  Bronx, NY                       1231        $120

  8 Paul Johnson, Sr.              New York, NY                    1223        $100

                                                                            --------

    All series listed include handicap                                       

Scratch Division

  1 Adam Chase                     North Babylon, NY               1273        $500

  2 Harry Park                     Flushing, NY                    1179        $275

  3 Chris Aponte                   Bronx, NY                       1120        $175

  4 Andrew Mienkiewicz             Massapequa, NY                  1112        $125

  5 Jose Perez                     E Elmhurst, NY                  1111        $100

                                                                            --------

                                                                             $1,175

HANDICAP POT WINNERS 

GAME 1: SUN KIM      320 $100   PAUL JOHNSON SR.  302 $50

GAME 2: SCOTT GRAY   307 $100   ARCHIE NABAS      305 $50

 GAME 3: MAX THOMAS   286 $100 HARRY PARK        283 $50

 GAME 4: JULIO ARNOLD 282 $100 RICH HENGEL       278 $50

 GAME 5: HARRY PARK   281 $100 ANTONINO DILLUVIO 277 $50 

TOTAL MARATHON PAYOUT: $5,395

 


